FY 2018 COHORTS SUMMER COHORTS

UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS - TEXAS RESIDENT 2017_9_FR
ALL OTHER COLLEGES (COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (ED), 2018_1_FR
LIBERAL ARTS (LA) and SCIENCE & ENGINEERING(SE)) 2018_6_FR

Where All Registered Courses are Less than 10 Weeks Long**

Estimated

University Tuition

Statutory Designated  Tuition  Student Athletic  StuCntr  Health Rec Services Fees & Fees*

Tuition Tuition Subtotal  Service Fee Complex  Service Sports Fee Subtotal TOTAL
1 50.00 125.69 17569 | 22.14 25.12 50.00 25.00 18.00 205.53 345.79 521.48
2 100.00 251.38 351.38 | 44.28 50.24 50.00 25.00 36.00 281.51 487.03 838.41
3 150.00 377.07 527.07 | 66.42 75.36 50.00 25.00 54.00 357.46 628.24 | 1,155.31
4 200.00 502.76 702.76 | 88.56 100.48 50.00 25.00 72.00 433.30 769.34 | 1,472.10
5 250.00 628.45 878.45 | 110.70 125.60 50.00 25.00 87.50 509.07 907.87 | 1,786.32
6 300.00 754.14 1,054.14 | 125.00 150.72 50.00 25.00 87.50 584.86 1,023.08 | 2,077.22
7 350.00 879.83 1,229.83 | 125.00 175.84 50.00 25.00 87.50 660.64 1,123.98 | 2,353.81
8 400.00 1,005.52 1,405.52 | 125.00 200.96 50.00 25.00 87.50 736.42 1,224.88 | 2,630.40
9 450.00 1,131.21 1,581.21 | 125.00 226.08 50.00 25.00 87.50 812.20 1,325.78 | 2,906.99
10 500.00 1,256.90 1,756.90 | 125.00 251.20 50.00 25.00 87.50 886.88 1,425.58 | 3,182.48
11 550.00 1,382.59 1,932.59 | 125.00 276.32 50.00 25.00 87.50 960.32 1,524.14 | 3,456.73
12 600.00 1,759.64 2,359.64 | 125.00 301.44 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,052.32 1,641.26 | 4,000.90
13 650.00 1,759.64 2,409.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,110.57 1,724.63 | 4,134.27
14 700.00 1,759.64 2,459.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,167.03 1,781.09 | 4,240.73
15 750.00 1,759.64 2,509.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,223.48 1,837.54 | 4,347.18
16 800.00 1,759.64 2,559.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,279.93 1,893.99 | 4,453.63
17 850.00 1,759.64 2,609.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,336.38 1,950.44 | 4,560.08
18 900.00 1,759.64 2,659.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,392.84 2,006.90 | 4,666.54
19 950.00 1,759.64 2,709.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,449.29 2,063.35 | 4,772.99
20 | 1,000.00 1,759.64 2,759.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,505.75 2,119.81 | 4,879.45
21 | 1,050.00 1,759.64 2,809.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,562.19 2,176.25 | 4,985.89
22 | 1,100.00 1,759.64 2,859.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,618.66 2,232.72 | 5,092.36
23 | 1,150.00 1,759.64 2,909.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,675.11 2,289.17 | 5,198.81
24 | 1,200.00 1,759.64 2,959.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,731.56 2,345.62 | 5,305.26
25 | 1,250.00 1,759.64 3,009.64 | 125.00 326.56 50.00 25.00 87.50 1,788.01 2,402.07 | 5411.71

and so forth per credit hour beyond 25 hrs

* These tables were prepared based on the best information available at the time of printing. All information is subject to change
without notice or obligation.
Foreign/International Students will be charged an additional $37.50 processing fee per semester plus International Health
Insurance.
Does not include course specific fee (i.e. Lab Fees, Distance Education Fees, Field Trip Fees, etc...)

** This table applies to students who are not enrolled in any 10 week or longer course during the summer.
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